PRODUCT BENEFITS
– No bending thanks to glass technology
– High color homogeneity
– Energy savings of up to 68 % compared to conventional 1,500 mm T8 fluorescent lamp
– Instant flickerfree starting
PRODUCT FEATURES
– T8 LED tube made of glass with G13 base
– Mercury-free and RoHS compliant

SubstiTUBE PURE Page 2 of 5
Additional product data Capabilities Certificates
&
standards
Country-specific categorizations Logistical
data
Product description Number of switching
cycles
Base (standard
designation)
Mercury-free Dimmable Type of
protection
ILCOS Temperature
range at
storage
ST8P-EM 7.6 W/865 600 mm EM 15000 G13 Yes No IP20 DR-7.6/865-G13-25.5/590 -20…80 °C
ST8P-EM 7.6 W/840 600 mm EM 15000 G13 Yes No IP20 DR-7.6/840-G13-25.5/590 -20…80 °C
ST8P-EM 16.2 W/840 1200 mm EM 15000 G13 Yes No IP20 DR-16.2/840-G13-25.5/1200 -20…80 °C
ST8P-EM 16.2 W/865 1200 mm EM 15000 G13 Yes No IP20 DR-16.2/865-G13-25.5/1200 -20…80 °C
ST8P-EM 19.1 W/840 1500 mm EM 15000 G13 Yes No IP20 DR-19.1/840-G13-25.5/1500 -20…80 °C
ST8P-EM 19.1 W/865 1500 mm EM 15000 G13 Yes No IP20 DR-19.1/865-G13-25.5/1500 -20…80 °C
ST8P-EM 7.6 W/865 600 mm EM, ST8P-
EM 7.6 W/840 600 mm EM, ST8P-EM
16.2 W/840 1200 mm EM, ST8P-EM 16.2
W/865 1200 mm EM, ST8P-EM 19.1